ED800R11 — Updated September 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Aluminum Single Channel Raceway
Available Factory Prewired.
Isoduct™ ALA3800 Series Aluminum Raceway System meets the
demands of commercial spaces, providing a handsome and effective
method of directing power or communications services where
required. The low-profile surface mounted raceway is easy to install
and because of its two-piece design, wiring is always accessible and

WIREMOLD®
ALA3800 Series Aluminum Raceway
ALA3800 Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information
Country of Origin: USA
ALAWC Wire Clip – Holds conductors in
 place along raceway. Snaps into
 grooves on base.
Country of Origin: USA
ALA01 Slide Coupling – Connects
adjoining sections of ALA4800
Series Raceway base.
Country of Origin: USA
ALA09 Grounding Adapter – Connects
to equipment grounding conductor
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3811 90° Flat Mitered Elbow with
Coupling – Makes 90° turns in
runs of ALA3800 Series Raceway.
Includes two (2) ALA01 Couplings.
Country of Origin: USA
ALA11R1 Bend Radius Control Insert for
Flat Elbow – Makes 90° turns in
runs of ALA4800 Series Raceway.
 Includes four (4) ALA01Couplings.
Country of Origin: USA
ALA17A Internal Corner Coupling – Makes
internal 90° turn in a raceway run
Country of Origin: USA
ALA3806 Cover Clip – Covers seam where
two sections of ALAC-5 Cover
come together.
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3810B Blank End Cap –  Closes off open
ends of ALA3800 Series Raceway.
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3810B1 Entrance End Cap – For feeding
raceway. Has two concentric
1/2" and 3/4" knockouts.
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3815 Flat Tee with Coupling – Makes
branch connections of two runs of
ALA3800 Series Raceway. Includes
three (3) ALA01 Couplings.
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3817 Internal Elbow with Coupling –
Makes 90° internal turns in runs of
ALA3800 Series Raceway. Includes
Two (2) ALA01 Couplings.
Country of Origin: Mexico
ALA3817N Inverted Internal Elbow with
Coupling – Connects vertical
runs with horizontal runs of
ALA3800 Series Raceway  with
its cover facing up. Includes two